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Participants

Nation Name Club   yob Hand gender Seeding rank License present

ARG GARCIA Florencia CAP 1996 R F 1.5 BRA00000000 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

BRA ANZOLIN Carolina EEAM 1989 R F 1.13 BRA00000000 yes

BINDI Ana BTC 1995 F 1.16 BRA00000000 yes

BRECHERET Carolina SP CAP 2004 R F 2.9999 BRA00000000 yes

CUNHA Isabela SOGIPA 2004 F 1.18 BRA00000000 yes

GASPARIN Giulia PR CMPR 1991 R F 1.4 BRA00000000 yes

GROSCHE Stephanie APE 1992 R F 1.8 BRA00000000 yes

GUZENSKI Taylaine SOGIPA 1901 R F 1.15 BRA00000000 yes

LAKERBAI Karina APE 1988 R F 1.2 BRA00000000 yes

LEE Luiza APE 2000 R F 1.7 BRA00000000 yes

MORSCH Ana SOGIPA 2003 F 1.12 BRA00000000 yes

PEKELMAN Luana SP ECP 2003 R F 1.3 BRA00000000 yes

SCALABRIN Carla APE 1973 F 1.23 BRA00000000 yes

TAMINATO Leticia PR CMPR 1990 L F 1.11 BRA00000000 yes

TROIS Karina SP CAP 1997 R F 1.1 BRA00000000 yes

ZIMMER Camila SOGIPA 1996 R F 1.9 BRA00000000 yes

  15 Participants (15 present)
 

2 Nations, 16 Participants (16 present)
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Initial seeding

Place Seeding points Nation Name Club gender present

1. 1 001 432.0 BRA TROIS Karina SP CAP F yes

2. 1 002 412.0 BRA LAKERBAI Karina APE F yes

3. 1 003 324.0 BRA PEKELMAN Luana SP ECP F yes

4. 1 004 272.0 BRA GASPARIN Giulia PR CMPR F yes

5. 1 005 268.0 ARG GARCIA Florencia CAP F yes

6. 1 007 230.0 BRA LEE Luiza APE F yes

7. 1 008 203.0 BRA GROSCHE Stephanie APE F yes

8. 1 009 175.0 BRA ZIMMER Camila SOGIPA F yes

9. 1 011 143.0 BRA TAMINATO Leticia PR CMPR F yes

10. 1 012 130.0 BRA MORSCH Ana SOGIPA F yes

11. 1 013 118.0 BRA ANZOLIN Carolina EEAM F yes

12. 1 015 113.0 BRA GUZENSKI Taylaine SOGIPA F yes

13. 1 016 82.0 BRA BINDI Ana BTC F yes

14. 1 018 79.0 BRA CUNHA Isabela SOGIPA F yes

15. 1 023 37.0 BRA SCALABRIN Carla APE F yes

T 9 000 BRA BRECHERET Carolina SP CAP F yes

Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class

2 [18] CBE Sabre (FEM) Damensäbel Sabre female Senior
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Technical directory and other commissions

Diretório Técnico:
Membro: Eduardo Romão Gomes;

Membro: Ednilson Cezano da Cunha;
Membro: Ana Paula Bindi;

Presidente: Jacques Chiganer Cramer Ribeiro.

CBE:
Supervisor Administrativo: Rodrigo Fontes Rodrigues de Sousa;

Assessoria de Comunicação: Rosele Sanchotene;
Vice-Presidente e Diretor Geral do Evento: Arno Perillier Schneider.

Árbitros:
Ricardo Ferrazzi;
Theo Goldenberg;

Abel Melian;
Carolina Anzolin;
Danilo Guedes;
Ricardo Bindi;

Luciano Finardi;
Paulo Juan;

Luiz Sommer;
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Format

Participants 16 Participants

1 First round
06.07. 11:00

16 Participants
1 Pools 6 Pool size
2 Pools 5 Pool size

16 Qualified By index (all equals are qualified)
0% Eliminated
Parameter Fencing (FIE) rules move to Nation

This round is taken into account for seeding of direct elimination.

Hits: 5
Time: 3 min

2 Direct elimination
07.07. 15:13

Table of 16

16 Qualifiers

Table of 16
Final of 4

Hits: 15
Time: 3 x 3 min

Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class

2 [18] CBE Sabre (FEM) Damensäbel Sabre female Senior
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First round

Pool 1 11:00 | Piste 7

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
BINDI Ana BRA BTC 1 D0 D1 D4 D4 D2 0 11 25 0.000 -14 6.
TROIS Karina BRA CAP 2 V5 D3 V5 V5 V5 4 23 8 0.800 15 2.
LEE Luiza BRA APE 3 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 5 25 10 1.000 15 1.
BRECHERET Carolina BRA CAP 4 V5 D0 D2 D1 D0 1 8 24 0.200 -16 5.
GUZENSKI Taylaine BRA SOGIPA 5 V5 D2 D3 V5 D4 2 19 20 0.400 -1 4.
GROSCHE Stephanie BRA APE 6 V5 D1 D1 V5 V5 3 17 16 0.600 1 3.

Pool 2 11:00 | Piste 8

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
GARCIA Florencia ARG CAP 1 D1 V5 V5 V5 3 16 9 0.750 7 2.
LAKERBAI Karina BRA APE 2 V5 V5 V5 V5 4 20 3 1.000 17 1.
ANZOLIN Carolina BRA EEAM 3 D1 D1 V5 D3 1 10 17 0.250 -7 4.
CUNHA Isabela BRA SOGIPA 4 D2 D0 D2 D0 0 4 20 0.000 -16 5.
ZIMMER Camila BRA SOGIPA 5 D1 D1 V5 V5 2 12 13 0.500 -1 3.

Pool 3 12:00 | Piste 7

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
PEKELMAN Luana BRA ECP 1 V5 V5 V5 D1 3 16 9 0.750 7 3.
MORSCH Ana BRA SOGIPA 2 D3 V5 V5 V5 3 18 10 0.750 8 2.
TAMINATO Leticia BRA CMPR 3 D0 D0 V5 D0 1 5 16 0.250 -11 4.
SCALABRIN Carla BRA APE 4 D1 D1 D1 D0 0 3 20 0.000 -17 5.
GASPARIN Giulia BRA CMPR 5 V5 D4 V5 V5 3 19 6 0.750 13 1.
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First round

Place Nation Name Club V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 B Q

1 BRA LAKERBAI Karina APE 4 4 20 3 1.000 17 Q

2 BRA LEE Luiza APE 5 5 25 10 1.000 15 Q

3 BRA TROIS Karina CAP 4 5 23 8 0.800 15 Q

4 BRA GASPARIN Giulia CMPR 3 4 19 6 0.750 13 Q

5 BRA MORSCH Ana SOGIPA 3 4 18 10 0.750 8 Q

6 ARG GARCIA Florencia CAP 3 4 16 9 0.750 7 Q

6 BRA PEKELMAN Luana ECP 3 4 16 9 0.750 7 Q

8 BRA GROSCHE Stephanie APE 3 5 17 16 0.600 1 Q

9 BRA ZIMMER Camila SOGIPA 2 4 12 13 0.500 -1 Q

10 BRA GUZENSKI Taylaine SOGIPA 2 5 19 20 0.400 -1 Q

11 BRA ANZOLIN Carolina EEAM 1 4 10 17 0.250 -7 Q

12 BRA TAMINATO Leticia CMPR 1 4 5 16 0.250 -11 Q

13 BRA BRECHERET Carolina CAP 1 5 8 24 0.200 -16 Q

14 BRA BINDI Ana BTC 0 5 11 25 0.000 -14 Q

15 BRA CUNHA Isabela SOGIPA 0 4 4 20 0.000 -16 Q

16 BRA SCALABRIN Carla APE 0 4 3 20 0.000 -17 Q

Legend: V = Victory, M = Match, TD = Hits given, TR = Hits received, Index 1 = V / M, Index 2 = TD - TR, Q = Qualified, E = Eliminated, B = Barrage
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Seeding list Direct elimination

Place Nation Name Club V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 T  

1 BRA LAKERBAI Karina APE 4 4 20 3 1.000 17

2 BRA LEE Luiza APE 5 5 25 10 1.000 15

3 BRA TROIS Karina SP CAP 4 5 23 8 0.800 15

4 BRA GASPARIN Giulia PR CMPR 3 4 19 6 0.750 13

5 BRA MORSCH Ana SOGIPA 3 4 18 10 0.750 8

6 ARG GARCIA Florencia CAP 3 4 16 9 0.750 7

7 BRA PEKELMAN Luana SP ECP 3 4 16 9 0.750 7 T6

8 BRA GROSCHE Stephanie APE 3 5 17 16 0.600 1

9 BRA ZIMMER Camila SOGIPA 2 4 12 13 0.500 -1

10 BRA GUZENSKI Taylaine SOGIPA 2 5 19 20 0.400 -1

11 BRA ANZOLIN Carolina EEAM 1 4 10 17 0.250 -7

12 BRA TAMINATO Leticia PR CMPR 1 4 5 16 0.250 -11

13 BRA BRECHERET Carolina SP CAP 1 5 8 24 0.200 -16

14 BRA BINDI Ana BTC 0 5 11 25 0.000 -14

15 BRA CUNHA Isabela SOGIPA 0 4 4 20 0.000 -16

16 BRA SCALABRIN Carla APE 0 4 3 20 0.000 -17
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B | Table of 16 H | Table of 8 I | Semi-Final K | Final
  Piste

1
LAKERBAI Karina
APE

BRA V 15

16
SCALABRIN Carla
APE

BRA D 2

 

  Piste

9
ZIMMER Camila
SOGIPA

BRA V 15

8
GROSCHE Stephanie
APE

BRA D 11

 

  Piste

5
MORSCH Ana
SOGIPA

BRA V 15

12
TAMINATO Leticia
PR CMPR

BRA D 9

 

  Piste

13
BRECHERET Carolina
SP CAP

BRA D 14

4
GASPARIN Giulia
PR CMPR

BRA V 15

 

  Piste

3
TROIS Karina
SP CAP

BRA V 15

14
BINDI Ana
BTC

BRA D 5

 

  Piste

11
ANZOLIN Carolina
EEAM

BRA D 3

6
GARCIA Florencia
CAP

ARG V 15

 

  Piste

7
PEKELMAN Luana
SP ECP

BRA V 15

10
GUZENSKI Taylaine
SOGIPA

BRA D 6

 

  Piste

15
CUNHA Isabela
SOGIPA

BRA D 3

2
LEE Luiza
APE

BRA V 15

 

Piste

LAKERBAI Karina
APE

BRA V 15

ZIMMER Camila (9)
SOGIPA

BRA D 6

Piste

MORSCH Ana
SOGIPA

BRA D 3

GASPARIN Giulia
PR CMPR

BRA V 15

Piste

TROIS Karina
SP CAP

BRA V 15

GARCIA Florencia
CAP

ARG D 6

Piste

PEKELMAN Luana
SP ECP

BRA V 15

LEE Luiza
APE

BRA D 11

Piste

LAKERBAI Karina
APE

BRA V 15

GASPARIN Giulia
PR CMPR

BRA D 9

Piste

TROIS Karina
SP CAP

BRA V 15

PEKELMAN Luana (7)
SP ECP

BRA D 13

Piste

LAKERBAI Karina
APE

BRA D 12

TROIS Karina (3)
SP CAP

BRA V 15
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Final placement

Place Nation Name Club yob

1 BRA TROIS Karina SP CAP 1997

2 BRA LAKERBAI Karina APE 1988

3 BRA GASPARIN Giulia PR CMPR 1991

3 BRA PEKELMAN Luana SP ECP 2003

Table of 8

5 BRA LEE Luiza APE 2000

6 BRA MORSCH Ana SOGIPA 2003

7 ARG GARCIA Florencia CAP 1996

8 BRA ZIMMER Camila SOGIPA 1996

Table of 16

9 BRA GROSCHE Stephanie APE 1992

10 BRA GUZENSKI Taylaine SOGIPA 1901

11 BRA ANZOLIN Carolina EEAM 1989

12 BRA TAMINATO Leticia PR CMPR 1990

13 BRA BRECHERET Carolina SP CAP 2004

14 BRA BINDI Ana BTC 1995

15 BRA CUNHA Isabela SOGIPA 2004

16 BRA SCALABRIN Carla APE 1973
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Referees activity

Nation Foil Epee Sabre Name Pools B H I K Ref Vid Ass

BRA BINDI Ana 0 0 0

BINDI Ricardo 0 0 0

GOLDENBERG Theo 0 0 0

JUAN Paulo 0 0 0

GUEDES Danilo 0 0 0

B B B FINARDI Luciano 0 0 0

SOMMER Luiz 0 0 0

B B FERRAZZI Ricardo 0 0 0

ANZOLIN Carolina 0 0 0

B B B MELIAN FERNANDEZ Abel Francisco 0 0 0

10 Referees
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Medalist

Foil male Individuel Senior

Place Nation Name Club yob

Gold BRA SHIMBO Heitor SP ECP 1983

Silver BRA MAROSTEGA Pedro RS GNU 1997

Bronze BRA BANEUX Julien SP ECP 1996

Bronze BRA MARQUES Henrique SP ECP 1996

Sabre female Individuel Senior

Place Nation Name Club yob

Gold BRA TROIS Karina SP CAP 1997

Silver BRA LAKERBAI Karina APE 1988

Bronze BRA GASPARIN Giulia PR CMPR 1991

Bronze BRA PEKELMAN Luana SP ECP 2003


